
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro                38.466,48                        2.975,66                                2.975,66                      2.975,66 18/2/2022 18/2/2022

Fevereiro                44.784,00                        3.376,08                                3.376,08                      3.376,08 18/3/2022 15/3/2022

Março                44.784,00                        3.376,08                                3.376,08                      3.376,08 20/4/2022 12/4/2022

Abril                47.208,00                        3.557,88                                3.557,88                      3.557,88 20/5/2022 11/5/2022

Maio                47.208,00                        3.557,88                                3.557,88                      3.557,88 20/6/2022 15/6/2022

Junho                47.208,00                        3.557,88                                3.557,88                      3.557,88 20/7/2022 18/7/2022

Julho                47.208,00                        3.557,88                                3.557,88                      3.557,88                              416,03 19/8/2022 12/8/2022

Agosto                47.052,81                        3.557,88                                3.557,88                      3.557,88                              389,08 20/9/2022 20/9/2022

Setembro                48.996,00                        3.700,62                                3.700,62                      3.700,62                                27,92 20/10/2022 17/10/2022

Outubro                49.573,71                        4.020,12                                4.020,12                      4.020,12 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro                47.029,33                        3.795,90                                3.795,90                      3.795,90 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro                47.798,81                        3.884,76                                3.884,76                      3.884,76 20/1/2023 12/1/2023

13º Salário                45.626,05                        2.843,65                                2.843,65                      2.843,65 20/1/2023 19/12/2022

TOTAL             602.943,19                      45.762,27                              45.762,27                    45.762,27                              833,03  -  - 
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro            38.466,48               8.077,96                       8.077,96                                 734,11                  7.343,85 18/2/2022 18/2/2022

Fevereiro            44.784,00               9.404,64                       9.404,64                                 790,58                  8.614,06 18/3/2022 15/3/2022

Março            44.784,00               9.404,64                       9.404,64                                 790,58                  8.614,06 20/4/2022 12/4/2022

Abril            47.208,00               9.913,68                       9.913,68                                 847,05                  9.066,63 20/5/2022 11/5/2022

Maio            47.208,00               9.913,68                       9.913,68                                 847,05                  9.066,63 20/6/2022 15/6/2022

Junho            47.208,00               9.913,68                       9.913,68                                 847,05                  9.066,63 20/7/2022 18/7/2022

Julho            47.208,00               9.913,68                     10.329,71                                 847,05                  9.482,66                        416,03 19/8/2022 12/8/2022

Agosto            47.052,81               9.881,09                       9.913,68                                 847,05                  9.066,63                          32,59 20/9/2022 20/9/2022

Setembro            48.996,00             10.289,16                     10.289,16                                 169,41               10.119,75 20/10/2022 17/10/2022

Outubro            49.573,71             10.410,48                     10.410,48                                 338,82               10.071,66 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro            47.029,33               9.876,16                       9.876,16                                 414,36                  9.461,80 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro            47.798,81             10.037,75                     10.037,75                                 414,36                  9.623,39 20/1/2023 12/1/2023

13º Salário            45.626,05               9.581,47                       9.581,47                                           -                    9.581,47 20/1/2023 19/12/2022

TOTAL         602.943,19           126.618,07                  127.066,69                              7.887,47             119.179,22                        448,62 
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro             155.694,81                      15.382,15                              15.382,15                    15.382,15 18/2/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro             185.347,19                      15.667,07                              15.667,07                    15.667,07 18/3/2022 15/03 e 08/04/2022

Março             211.703,05                      16.204,91                              16.204,91                    16.204,91 20/4/2022 08 e 12/04/2022

Abril             181.987,43                      14.218,80                              14.218,80                    14.218,80 20/5/2022 11/05/2022

Maio             204.181,14                      15.189,10                              15.189,10                    15.189,10 20/6/2022 15/06/2022

Junho             210.012,57                      15.575,17                              15.575,17                    15.575,17 20/7/2022 18/07/2022

Julho             218.411,48                      15.923,25                              15.923,25                    15.923,25 19/8/2022 16 e 18/08/2022

Agosto             217.253,48                      15.629,95                              15.629,95                    15.629,95 20/9/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro             232.374,10                      16.360,47                              16.360,47                    16.360,47 20/10/2022 16 e 19/10/2022

Outubro             238.656,05                      17.167,59                              17.167,59                    17.167,59 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro             239.490,10                      15.599,91                              15.599,91                    15.599,91 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro             232.393,10                      14.949,23                              14.949,23                    14.949,23 20/1/2023 12/01 e 03/02/2023

13º Salário             110.440,86                        9.069,55                                9.069,55                      9.069,55 20/1/2023 19/12/2022

TOTAL          2.637.945,36                   196.937,15                           196.937,15                  196.937,15                             -    -  - 
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro         155.694,81             32.695,91                     32.695,91                              1.072,93               31.622,98 18/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro
        185.347,19             38.966,95                     38.966,95                              1.185,87               37.781,08                      44,04 18/03/2022 03/03 e 15/03 e 07/04/2022

Março         211.703,05             44.457,64                     44.457,64                              2.276,67               42.180,97 20/04/2022 08/04 e 12/04/2022

Abril         181.987,43             38.217,36                     38.217,36                              2.341,40               35.875,96 20/05/2022 11/05/2022

Maio         204.181,14             42.878,04                     42.878,04                              2.397,87               40.480,17 20/06/2022 15/06/2022

Junho         210.012,57             44.102,64                     44.102,64                              2.397,87               41.704,77 20/07/2022 18/07/2022

Julho         218.411,48             45.866,41                     45.866,41                              2.834,86               43.031,55 19/08/2022 16 e 18/08/2022

Agosto         217.253,48             45.623,23                     45.623,23                              3.225,82               42.397,41 20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro         232.374,10             48.798,56                     48.798,56                              2.491,71               46.306,85 20/10/2022 16 e 19/10/2022

Outubro         238.656,05             50.117,77                     50.117,77                              2.830,53               47.287,24 18/11/2022 17/11/2022

Novembro         239.490,10             50.292,92                     50.292,92                                 949,40               49.343,52 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro         232.393,10             48.802,55                     48.802,55                              1.785,38               47.017,17 20/01/2023

13º Salário         110.440,86             23.192,58                     23.192,58               23.192,58 20/01/2023 19/12/2022

TOTAL      2.637.945,36           554.012,56                  554.012,56                            25.790,31             528.222,25                      44,04 

-                               
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